Hills Baseball / Softball 2022 Fee Schedule

Registration Fee; Pinto 8U, Mustang 10U, Bronco 12U. Pony 14U - $125.00
Volunteer Coupon Program ( Refunded for work done ) - $100.00
Raffle Book ( $125 value ) One per Family $75.00

Windy City Thunderbolts Family Fundraiser Tickets (4 per Family)
and Concession Food Tickets (9 per player ) $75.00

Total Fees: $375.00
2nd Child, $125, 3rd child $75, 4th child $50
Credit Card Convenience fee if using CC (In person registration)  $15.00

Minimum payment due $150.00

Registration Fee; Shetland ( T-Ball ) 4 to 6 years $75.00
Volunteer Coupon Program ( Refunded for work Done ) $50.00

Windy City Thunderbolts Family Fundraiser (4 per family )
and concession Food Tickets ( 9 per player ) $75.00

Raffle Book included Free ( $125 value )

Total Fees; $200.00
Credit Card Convenience fee if using CC (In person registration) $15.00
Minimum payment due at Registration $150.00

Cash - Check - Credit or Debit Card accepted

Last season volunteer coupons will be deducted by going online and using your coupon code.

For online registration there is a $3.00 Transaction fee and 4% credit card fee.



